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WE 1Â° TORNEO A. ZICHICHI (0404007A)
LADISPOLI - 24-09-2004 - 26-10-2004

Torneo WE 1Â° TORNEO A. ZICHICHI 0404007A

Luogo LADISPOLI  [Roma - Lazio]
Periodo 24-09-2004 - 26-10-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1HX15 MS + 1H QPF
Arbitri PAGANO SERGIO - 

Partecipanti 51

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

7 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA LAZ RM 1715 0 0 1956 M 100347

46 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1971 M 123926

37 NC Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA UMB PG 1395 0 0 1963 M 117622

5 CM Blonna Michele           ITA LAZ RM 2022 0 0 1976 M 811327 100232

6 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA LAZ RM 1616 0 0 1934 M 100233

51 NC Bottini Maurizio         ITA LAZ RM 1428 0 0 1944 M 123932

43 2N Bruno Antonino           ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1956 M 120741

47 NC Cabianca Davide          ITA LAZ RM 1359 0 0 1956 M 123927

48 NC Cappelletti Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1422 0 0 1972 M 123928

42 1N Casiello Francesco       ITA LAZ RM 0 0 1971 M 120740

10 3N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA LAZ RM 1599 0 0 1965 M 102635

50 3N Cerino Raffaele          ITA LAZ LT 1500 0 0 1974 M 123931

1 Christen Peter                  SUI 2240 0 0 1957 M 1300725

23 FM Corvi Marco              ITA LAZ RM 2323 0 0 1968 M 801895 106054

36 NC De Nunzio Giuseppe       ITA LAZ RM 1401 0 0 1990 M 117561

22 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA LAZ RM 1946 0 0 1967 M 105426

8 1S Desideri Amedeo          ITA LAZ RM 1432 0 0 1945 M 100350

24 2N Errico Antonio           ITA CAM NA 1661 0 0 1962 M 107079

19 M Farina Saverio           ITA LAZ RM 2107 0 0 1956 M 803901 105394

11 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA LAZ RM 1643 0 0 1962 M 102654

20 CM Galdelli Fabiano         ITA LAZ RM 2034 0 0 1957 M 814652 105415

17 3N Gallucci Roberto         ITA LAZ RM 1523 0 0 1981 M 104358

16 3N Gallucci Vittorio        ITA MOL CB 1520 0 0 1979 M 104357

13 CM Gardon Ermanno           ITA LAZ RM 2130 0 0 1973 M 808717 102748

38 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA LAZ LT 1963 0 0 1961 M 117825

40 3N Lisi Davide              ITA LAZ RM 1577 0 0 1993 M 119329

15 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA LAZ RM 1436 0 0 1934 M 104267

34 CM Marotta Michele          ITA LAZ RM 2034 0 0 1974 M 816442 114990

31 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA LAZ RM 1577 0 0 1957 M 108926

39 2N Messina Roberta          ITA LOM MI 1673 0 0 1993 F 118557

30 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA LAZ RM 1721 0 0 1969 M 108918

32 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA LAZ RM 1664 0 0 1960 M 110955

25 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA LAZ RM 1730 0 0 1960 M 107275

12 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA CAL CZ 1628 0 0 1943 M 102656

33 2N Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA LAZ RM 1629 0 0 1968 M 112364

9 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA LAZ RM 1571 0 0 1938 M 102149

41 2N Portegies Zwart Robert   ITA LAZ RM 1700 0 0 1948 M 119526

2 1N Profeta Giuliano         ITA LAZ RM 1888 0 0 1965 M

4 CM Przybyl Jozef 1929 0 0 M

26 Quimi Marco                     PER 2268 0 0 1962 M 3800288 107280

18 CM Rossi Aldo A.            ITA LAZ RM 2036 0 0 1984 M 104517

3 Rossi De Gasperis Pietro ITA LAZ RM 2056 0 0 1959 M 808806

49 3N Russoniello Marco        ITA LAZ RM 1557 0 0 1984 M 123930

29 CM Scagliarini Bruno        ITA LAZ RM 2019 0 0 1955 M 811181 108649

14 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA LAZ RM 1682 0 0 1946 M 103829

45 3N Testa Adriano            ITA LAZ RM 1512 0 0 1994 M 120987

44 NC Testa Massimo            ITA LAZ RM 1335 0 0 1946 M 120983

35 NC Tizi Federico            ITA LAZ RM 1407 0 0 1990 M 117560

27 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA LAZ RI 1757 0 0 1945 M 107287

21 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA LAZ RM 1697 0 0 1944 M 105422

28 CM Verrascina Nicola        ITA LAZ RM 2025 0 0 1960 M 804770 107288
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

7 2N Arabito Giuseppe         ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 100347

46 NC Barone Pierluigi         ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1971 M 123926

37 NC Bellachioma Gianluca     ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1963 M 117622

6 2N Bolla Vittorio           ITA 1616 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1934 M 100233

51 NC Bottini Maurizio         ITA 1428 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1944 M 123932

47 NC Cabianca Davide          ITA 1359 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1956 M 123927

48 NC Cappelletti Giuseppe     ITA 1422 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1972 M 123928

10 3N Cavaterra Umberto        ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1965 M 102635

50 3N Cerino Raffaele          ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1974 M 123931

36 NC De Nunzio Giuseppe       ITA 1401 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1990 M 117561

22 1N Dentale Enrico           ITA 1946 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1967 M 105426

8 1S Desideri Amedeo          ITA 1432 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1945 M 100350

24 2N Errico Antonio           ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1962 M 107079

11 2N Fasulo Marco             ITA 1643 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1962 M 102654

17 3N Gallucci Roberto         ITA 1523 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1981 M 104358

16 3N Gallucci Vittorio        ITA 1520 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1979 M 104357

38 CM Iatrino Vincenzo         ITA 1963 0 0.00 0.00 0 -39 0 1961 M 117825

40 3N Lisi Davide              ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1993 M 119329

15 2N Marinelli Franco         ITA 1436 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1934 M 104267

31 2N Mazza Maurizio           ITA 1577 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1957 M 108926

39 2N Messina Roberta          ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1993 F 118557

30 2N Musmarra Giovanni        ITA 1721 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1969 M 108918

32 2N Pallucchini Giuseppe     ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1960 M 110955

25 1N Papetti Francesco        ITA 1730 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1960 M 107275

12 2N Paragliola Gennaro       ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1943 M 102656

33 2N Pavoncelli Paolo         ITA 1629 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1968 M 112364

9 2N Placchetta Omero         ITA 1571 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1938 M 102149

41 2N Portegies Zwart Robert   ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1948 M 119526

2 1N Profeta Giuliano         ITA 1888 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1965 M

4 CM Przybyl Jozef 1929 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 M

49 3N Russoniello Marco        ITA 1557 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1984 M 123930

14 2N Sposito Paolo            ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1946 M 103829

45 3N Testa Adriano            ITA 1512 0 0.00 0.00 0 84 0 1994 M 120987

44 NC Testa Massimo            ITA 1335 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1946 M 120983

35 NC Tizi Federico            ITA 1407 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1990 M 117560

27 CM Vannelli Vittorio        ITA 1757 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1945 M 107287

21 2N Vanzan Alessandro        ITA 1697 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1944 M 105422
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